
Pre-2018 Contract
All have academic mission goals 

(math and ELA).

2018 Contract
Mission goals are optional.*

J. Paul Taylor Academy 535 Albuquerque Collegiate Charter 574 580
North Valley Academy 504 Altura Preparatory Charter 575 579
Red River Valley Charter 539 Estancia Valley Classical Academy 550 511
Roots and Wings Community School 570 Horizon Academy West 503 528
Six Directions Indigenous School 568 Hozho Academy 573 524
The GREAT Academy 536 La Tierra Montessori School of the Arts 546 516

McCurdy Charter 547 517
Mission Achievement and Success 1.0 542 532
Mission Achievement and Success 2.0 542 525
New America - Las Cruces* 549 512
Taos International School 555 562
Walatowa Charter High School 552 557

560
567
501
578
564
554
509
577

Renewal 2021 563
Renewal 2022 505
Renewal 2023 576
Renewal 2021 515
Renewal 2025 530

531
544
510
521
520
519
529
518
565
566

* Only one school opted to include goals

State Authorized Charter Schools

2019 Contract
Mission goals are required (max 2).

Alma d' Arte Charter High School
Albuquerque Bilingual Academy (La Promesa)

ACES Technical Charter School
21st Century Public Academy

Middle College Charter
Monte del Sol Charter
NM Connections Academy

Albuquerque Sign Language Academy
Aldo Leopold Charter

NM School for the Arts
Raices del Saber Xinachtli Community School

DEAP
Explore Academy
La Academia Dolores Huerta
Las Montanas Charter
Media Arts Collaborative Charter

Albuquerque Institute of Math and Science
Albuquerque School of Excellence

Amy Biehl Charter High School
Cesar Chavez Community Center

SW Aeronautics Mathematics and Science Academy

South Valley Preparatory
Southwest Preparatory Learning Center
Southwest Secondary Learning Center

Tierra Adentro
Tierra Encantada Charter School
Turquoise Trail Charter School

Taos Academy
Taos Integrated School for the Arts
The ASK Academy
The MASTERS Program
The Montessori Elementary and Middle

Sandoval Academy of Bilingual Education
School of Dream Academy
Solare Collegiate Charter


